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Sr.No. Name of the teacher Designation 

1. Prin.Dr. Bhosale D.S. President 

2. Prof. Dr. A. U. Sutar Chairman 

3. Prof. D. G. Hingane Member 

4. Prof. P. N. Salve Member 

 

                                                                                   Phone No. Office – (02487) 222368 

                                                                                                        Res. – (02487) 222355 

                                                                                  E- Mail ID – mjs.shrigonda@gmail.com  
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Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 
MAHARAJA JIVAJIRAO SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

SHRIGONDA. DIST – AHMEDNAGAR 413 401 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013-14 

JUNE 2013 

Day & Date Business 
Teaching Meetings & other activities Remarks 

Sat, 1 June    
Summer 
Vacation 

  
Sun, 2 June   
Mon, 3 June   
Tues, 4 June  

 
Summer 
Vacation 

  
Wed, 5 June   
Thurs, 6 June   
Fri, 7 June   
Sat, 8 June   
Sun, 9 June   
Mon, 10 June   
Tues, 11 June Sane Guruji Smritidin  
Wed, 12 June Summer 

Vacation 
  

Thurs, 13 June   
Fri, 14 June   
Sat, 15 June Teaching  Commencement of first term Staff meeting  
Sun, 16 June Holiday   
Mon, 17 June Teaching  Meeting-admission committee  
Tues, 18 June Teaching  Meeting-purchase committee  
Wed, 19 June Teaching    
Thurs, 20 June Teaching  Meeting-N.C.C.  
Fri, 21June Teaching  Meeting-History  Dept.  
Sat, 22 June Teaching    
Sun, 23 June Holiday   
Mon, 24 June Teaching  Meeting-chem. Dept.  
Tues, 25 June Teaching    
Wed, 26 June Teaching  Shahu Jayanti  
Thurs, 27 June Teaching    
Fri, 28 June Teaching  Meeting-Economics  Dept.  
Sat, 29 June Teaching  Meeting-gymkhana comm.  
Sun, 30 June Holiday   

 
Meetings  after 4.30 p.m. 

 
 
 



 

 

 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 
MAHARAJA JIVAJIRAO SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

SHRIGONDA. DIST – AHMEDNAGAR 413 401 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013-14 

JULY 2013 

Day & Date Business 
Teaching Meetings & other activities Remarks 

Mon, 1 July Teaching  Meeting- I.Q.A.C.  
Tues, 2 July Teaching  Meeting Vivek vahini  
Wed, 3 July Teaching    
Thurs, 4 July Teaching  Meeting-Library comm.  
Fri, 5 July Teaching    
Sat. 6 July Teaching  Meeting-Geography Dept.  
Sun, 7 July Holiday   
Mon, 8 July Teaching    
Tues, 9 July Teaching  Plantation programme  
Wed, 10 July Teaching  Meeting-Botany Dept.  
Thurs, 11 July Teaching  Global population Day  
Fri, 12 July Teaching    
Sat. 13 July Teaching    
Sun, 14 July Holiday   
Mon, 15 July Teaching  Meeting-Zool. Dept.  
Tues, 16 July Teaching    
Wed, 17 July Teaching  N.C.C. selection  
Thurs, 18 July Teaching  Meeting- UGC. Comm.  
Fri, 19 July Teaching  Meeting – Earn & Learn  
Sat. 20 July Teaching    
Sun, 21 July Holiday Meeting-Physics Dept.  
Mon, 22 July Teaching  Guru poornima  
Tues, 23 July Teaching  Tilak Jayanti, Van sanvardhan din  
Wed, 24 July Teaching  Meeting-Building Comm.  
Thurs, 25 July Teaching    
Fri, 26 July Teaching    
Sat. 27 July Teaching  Meeting-Study Tour com.  
Sun, 28 July Holiday   
Mon, 29 July Teaching  Meeting-Maths. Dept.  
Tues, 30 July Teaching    
Wed, 31 July Teaching  Meeting-Comp. Exam  

 
Meetings  after 4.30 p.m. 

 



 

 

 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 
MAHARAJA JIVAJIRAO SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

SHRIGONDA. DIST – AHMEDNAGAR 413 401 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013-14 

AUGUST 2013 

Day & Date Business 
Teaching Meetings & other activities Remarks 

Thurs, 1 Aug. Teaching  Lokmanya Tilak Punyatithi , 
Anna Bhau Sathe Jayanti 

 

Fri, 2 Aug. Teaching    
Sat. 3 Aug. Teaching    
Sun, 4 Aug. Holiday Meeting-NAAC comm.  
Mon, 5 Aug. Teaching  Meeting-Science Asso.  
Tues, 6 Aug. Teaching  Meeting-Stat. Dept.  
Wed, 7 Aug. Teaching    
Thurs, 8 Aug. Teaching  Meeting- Soft skill  
Fri, 9 Aug. Holiday Kranti Din programme,/Ramjan Eid  
Sat. 10 Aug. Teaching Inauguration Vangamaya Mandal  
Sun, 11 Aug. Holiday   
Mon, 12 Aug. Teaching  Test No. 1  
Tues, 13 Aug. Teaching  Meeting-Computer Sci.  
Wed, 14 Aug. Teaching    
Thurs, 15 Aug. Holiday Independence Day Campus cleaning.  
Fri, 16 Aug. Teaching    
Sat. 17 Aug. Teaching    
Sun, 18 Aug. Holiday Parashi Din  
Mon, 19 Aug. Teaching    
Tues, 20 Aug. Teaching  Sadbhavana Day, Rakshabandhan prog.  
Wed, 21 Aug. Teaching    
Thurs, 22 Aug. Teaching  Meeting – Hindi Dept.  
Fri, 23 Aug. Teaching    
Sat. 24 Aug. Teaching  Tutorial No. 1  
Sun, 25 Aug. Holiday   
Mon, 26 Aug. Holiday   
Tues, 27 Aug. Teaching  Inauguration Sci. Association  
Wed, 28 Aug. Teaching    
Thurs, 29 Aug. Teaching    
Fri, 30 Aug. Teaching    
Sat. 31 Aug. Teaching    

Meetings after 4.30 p.m. 

 



 

 

 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 
MAHARAJA JIVAJIRAO SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

SHRIGONDA. DIST – AHMEDNAGAR 413 401 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013-14 

SEPTEMBER 2013 

Day & Date 
Business 

Teaching Meetings & other activities Remarks 

Sun, 1 Sept. Holiday   
Mon, 2 Sept. Teaching  N.C.C./Sport Meeting  
Tues, 3 Sept. Teaching  Student Medical check up  
Wed, 4 Sept. Teaching  Test No. 2  
Thurs, 5 Sept. Teaching  Teacher’s day Prog.  
Fri, 6 Sept. Teaching    
Sat. 7 Sept. Teaching    
Sun, 8 Sept. Holiday Literacy Day  
Mon, 9 Sept. Teaching  Ganesh Chaturthi  
Tues, 10 Sept. Teaching  Staff Academy Lecture  
Wed, 11 Sept. Teaching    
Thurs, 12 Sept. Teaching  CHEMAID Lecture  
Fri, 13 Sept. Teaching    
Sat. 14 Sept. Teaching  Hindi Day  
Sun, 15 Sept. Holiday Engineer’s Day  
Mon, 16 Sept. Teaching  Meeting – Magazine com.  
Tues, 17 Sept. Teaching  Tutorial No. 2 /Meeting B.C.A. Dept.  
Wed, 18 Sept. Teaching  Anant Chaturdashi  
Thurs, 19 Sept. Teaching  I.A.E. Sci. Faculty  
Fri, 20 Sept. Teaching  I.A.E. Sci. Faculty  
Sat. 21 Sept. Teaching  I.A.E. Sci. Faculty  
Sun, 22 Sept. Holiday Karmaveer Jayanti  
Mon, 23 Sept. Teaching    
Tues, 24 Sept. Teaching    
Wed, 25 Sept. Teaching  Grievence & Redressal Cell meeting  
Thurs, 26 Sept. Teaching    
Fri, 27 Sept. Teaching  Tourism Day   
Sat. 28 Sept. Teaching    
Sun, 29 Sept. Holiday   
Mon, 30 Sept. Teaching    

                                                       Meetings after 4.30 p.m. 
 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 
MAHARAJA JIVAJIRAO SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

SHRIGONDA. DIST – AHMEDNAGAR 413 401 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013-14 

OCTOBER 2013 

Day & Date 
Business 

Teaching Meetings & other activities Remarks 

Tues, 1 Oct. Teaching Blood Donation Day  
Wed, 2 Oct. Holiday M. Gandhi  Jayanti  
Thurs, 3 Oct. Teaching    
Fri, 4 Oct. Teaching    
Sat. 5 Oct. Teaching  Meeting Chem. Dept.  
Sun, 6 Oct. Holiday   
Mon, 7 Oct. Teaching    
Tues, 8 Oct. Teaching  Meeting Exam. Comm.  
Wed, 9 Oct. Teaching  Post Day  
Thurs, 10 Oct. Teaching  Meeting Botany Dept.  
Fri, 11 Oct. Teaching    
Sat. 12 Oct. Teaching  Meeting Zool. Dept.  
Sun, 13 Oct. Holiday Dasara  
Mon, 14 Oct. Teaching    
Tues, 15 Oct. Teaching  Blind help Day  
Wed, 16 Oct. Teaching  Bakari Eid  
Thurs, 17 Oct. Teaching    
Fri, 18 Oct. Teaching  Meeting Magazine Comm.  
Sat. 19 Oct. Teaching    
Sun, 20 Oct. Holiday   
Mon, 21 Oct. Teaching    
Tues, 22 Oct. Teaching    
Wed, 23 Oct. Teaching    
Thurs, 24 Oct. Teaching  Term End Exam.  
Fri, 25 Oct. Teaching  Term End Exam.  
Sat. 26 Oct. Teaching  Term End Exam.  

Sun, 27 Oct. Holiday Term End Exam.  
Mon, 28 Oct. Teaching  Term End Exam.  
Tues, 29 Oct. Teaching  Term End Exam.  
Wed, 30 Oct. Teaching  Term End Exam.  
Thurs, 31 Oct. Teaching  Indira Gandhi Punyatithi 

Conclusion of first term. 
 

Meetings after 4.30 p.m. 
 



 

 

 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 
MAHARAJA JIVAJIRAO SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

SHRIGONDA. DIST – AHMEDNAGAR 413 401 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013-14 

NOVEMBER 2013 

Day & Date Business 
Teaching Meetings & other activities Remarks 

Fri, 1 Nov.  
V 
A 
C 
A 
T 
I 
O 
N 
D 
I 
W 
A 
L 
I 
 

V 
A 
C 
A 
T 
I 
O 
N 
 

  
Sat. 2 Nov. Dipawali  
Sun, 3 Nov.   
Mon,4 Nov. Vasudev Phadake Jayanti  
Tues, 5 Nov. Bhaubeej   
Wed, 6 Nov.   
Thurs, 7 Nov.   
Fri, 8 Nov.   
Sat. 9 Nov.   
Sun, 10 Nov.   
Mon, 11 Nov.   

Tues, 12 Nov.   

Wed, 13 Nov.   

Thurs, 14 Nov. Bal Din, Pandit Neharu 
Jayanti, Moharram 

 

Fri, 15 Nov.   
Sat. 16 Nov.   
Sun, 17 Nov. Gurunanak Jayanti  
Mon, 18 Nov.   
Tues, 19 Nov.   
Wed, 20 Nov.   
Thurs, 21 Nov.   
Fri, 22 Nov.   
Sat. 23 Nov.   
Sun, 24 Nov.   
Mon, 25 Nov.   
Tues, 26 Nov. Teaching  Commencement of 2nd Term  
Wed, 27 Nov. Teaching    
Thurs, 28 Nov. Teaching  Mahatma Phule Punyatithi  
Fri, 29 Nov. Teaching  Meeting Politics Dept.  
Sat. 30 Nov. Teaching  Meeting History Dept.  

Meetings after 4.30 p.m. 

 



 

 

 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 
MAHARAJA JIVAJIRAO SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

SHRIGONDA.  DIST – AHMEDNAGAR 413 401 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013-14 

DECEMBER 2013 

Day & Date 
Business 

Teaching Meetings & other activities Remarks 

Sun, 1 Dec. Holiday AIDS Day N.S.S. Rally  
Mon, 2 Dec. Teaching  Meeting I.Q.A.C.  
Tues, 3 Dec. Teaching  N.S.S. Camp  
Wed, 4 Dec. Teaching    
Thurs, 5 Dec. Teaching    
Fri, 6 Dec. Teaching  Dr.Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan Din   

Sat. 7 Dec. Teaching  Competitive Exam. lecture  
Sun, 8 Dec. Holiday Plantation Prog. by Botany Dept.  
Mon, 9 Dec. Teaching  Grievence & Redressal Cell meeting  
Tues, 10 Dec. Teaching    
Wed, 11 Dec. Teaching  Staff Academy Lecture  
Thurs, 12 Dec. Teaching  Babu Genu Balidan Day  
Fri, 13 Dec. Teaching    
Sat. 14 Dec. Teaching  Study Tour Bot./Zool.  
Sun, 15 Dec. Holiday   
Mon, 16 Dec. Teaching    
Tues, 17 Dec. Teaching  Pensioner’s Day  
Wed, 18 Dec. Teaching    
Thurs, 19 Dec. Teaching    
Fri, 20 Dec. Teaching  Sant Gadagebaba Punyatithi  
Sat. 21 Dec. Teaching    
Sun, 22 Dec. Holiday   
Mon, 23 Dec. Teaching  Kisan Din  
Tues, 24 Dec. Teaching  Consumer Day – Commerce  
Wed, 25 Dec. Holiday Chrismas  
Thurs, 26 Dec. Teaching    
Fri, 27 Dec. Teaching    
Sat, 28 Dec. Teaching  N.C.C./ N.S.S. meeting  
Sun, 29 Dec. Holiday   
Mon, 30 Dec. Teaching  Meeting U.G.C. Comm.  
Tues, 31 Dec. Teaching    

 
Meetings after 4.30 p.m. 



 

 

 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 
MAHARAJA JIVAJIRAO SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

SHRIGONDA.  DIST – AHMEDNAGAR 413 401 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013-14 

JANUARY 2014 

Day & Date Business 
Teaching Meetings & other activities Remarks 

Wed, 1 Jan. Teaching  Expert Lecture Zoology  
Thurs, 2 Jan. Teaching  Expert Lecture Botany  
Fri, 3 Jan. Teaching  Savitribai Phule Jayanti  
Sat. 4 Jan. Teaching    
Sun, 5 Jan. Holiday   
Mon, 6 Jan. Teaching  Annual sport competition  
Tues, 7 Jan. Teaching    
Wed, 8 Jan. Teaching    
Thurs, 9 Jan. Teaching    
Fri, 10 Jan. Teaching  Test No. 3  
Sat. 11 Jan. Teaching  L. Shastri Punyatithi  
Sun, 12 Jan. Holiday Vivekanand  Jayanti  
Mon, 13 Jan. Teaching    
Tues, 14 Jan. Teaching  Eid-A-Milad, Makar sankrant  
Wed, 15 Jan. Teaching  N.S.S. Programme  
Thurs, 16 Jan. Teaching    
Fri, 17 Jan. Teaching    
Sat. 18 Jan. Teaching    
Sun, 19 Jan. Holiday   
Mon, 20 Jan. Teaching  Cultural Program N.S.S.  
Tues, 21 Jan. Teaching    
Wed, 22 Jan. Teaching  Tutorial No. 3  
Thurs, 23 Jan. Teaching  Netaji Subhashchandra Bos Jayanti    
Fri, 24 Jan. Holiday   
Sat. 25 Jan. Teaching Prize distribution Function  
Sun, 26 Jan. Holiday Republic Day  
Mon, 27 Jan. Teaching  Study Tour Geography  
Tues, 28 Jan. Teaching    
Wed, 29 Jan. Teaching    
Thurs, 30 Jan. Teaching  M. Gandhi Punyatithi,  

Hutatma Din Prog. 
 

Fri, 31 Jan. Teaching  Meeting Building  Comm.  
 

Meetings after 4.30 p.m. 



 

 

 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 
MAHARAJA JIVAJIRAO SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

SHRIGONDA.  DIST – AHMEDNAGAR 413 401 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013-14 

FEBRUARY 2014 

Day & Date 
Business 

Teaching Meetings & other activities Remarks 

Sat. 1 Feb. Teaching   
Sun, 2 Feb. Holiday Seminar Commerce  
Mon, 3 Feb. Teaching  Meeting – Maths Dept.  
Tues, 4 Feb. Teaching    
Wed, 5 Feb. Teaching  Test No. 4  
Thurs, 6 Feb. Teaching  I.A.E.II Sci. faculty  
Fri, 7 Feb. Teaching  I.A.E. II Sci. faculty  
Sat. 8 Feb. Teaching  I.A.E.II Sci. faculty  
Sun, 9 Feb. Holiday   
Mon, 10 Feb. Teaching  Meeting Envt.Awareness  
Tues, 11 Feb. Teaching  Expert Lecture Chemistry  
Wed, 12 Feb. Teaching    
Thurs, 13 Feb. Teaching    
Fri, 14 Feb. Teaching    
Sat. 15 Feb. Teaching    
Sun, 16 Feb. Holiday Gymkhana Meeting  
Mon, 17 Feb. Teaching  Meeting – Stat. Dept.  
Tues, 18 Feb. Teaching  Tutorial No. 4  
Wed, 19 Feb. Holiday Shiv Jayanti  
Thurs, 20 Feb. Teaching   
Fri, 21 Feb. Teaching    
Sat. 22 Feb. Teaching  Meeting – Physics Dept.  
Sun, 23 Feb. Holiday   
Mon, 24 Feb. Teaching    
Tues, 25 Feb. Teaching    
Wed, 26 Feb. Teaching    
Thurs, 27 Feb. Teaching    
Fri, 28 Feb. Teaching  Science Day, Mahashiratri  

Meetings after 4.30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 
MAHARAJA JIVAJIRAO SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

SHRIGONDA.  DIST – AHMEDNAGAR 413 401 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013-14 

MARCH 2014 

Day & Date Business 
Teaching Meetings & other activities Remarks 

Sat. 1 March Teaching Meeting English Dept.  
Sun, 2 March Holiday   

Mon, 3 March Teaching  Meeting Marathi Dept.  
Tues, 4 March Teaching    
Wed, 5 March Teaching    
Thurs, 6 March Teaching    
Fri, 7 March Teaching    
Sat. 8 March Teaching  International Women’s Day  
Sun, 9 March Holiday   
Mon, 10 March Teaching    
Tues, 11 March Teaching  Sant Gadage Maharaj Jayanti  
Wed, 12 March Teaching  Meeting Hindi Dept.  
Thurs,13 March Teaching    
Fri, 14 March Teaching    
Sat. 15 March Teaching  Grahak Din  
Sun, 16 March Holiday   
Mon, 17 March Teaching  Holi   
Tues, 18 March Teaching    
Wed, 19 March Teaching    
Thurs,20 March  Commencement Of University Exam. 

B.A./B.Com./B.Sc. 
 

Fri, 21 March Teaching  University Exam.  
Sat. 22 March Teaching  University Exam.  
Sun, 23 March Holiday Weather Day Geography  
Mon, 24 March Teaching  Jal Din  
Tues, 25 March Teaching    
Wed, 26 March  University Exam./ Laxmi B. Patil 

Punyasmaran Din 
 

Thurs,27 March  University Exam.  
Fri, 28 March  University Exam.  
Sat. 29 March  Good Friday  
Sun, 30 March Holiday University Exam.  
Mon, 31 March Holiday Gudi Pdawa  

 
Meetings after 4.30 p.m. 

 

 
 



 

 

 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 
MAHARAJA JIVAJIRAO SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

SHRIGONDA.  DIST – AHMEDNAGAR 413 401 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2013-14 

APRIL 2014 

Day & Date Business 
Teaching Meetings & other activities Remarks 

Tues, 1 April  University Exam.  
Wed, 2 April  University Exam.  
Thurs, 3 April  University Exam.  
Fri, 4 April  University Exam.  
Sat. 5 April  Ocean Day  
Sun, 6 April Holiday University Exam.  
Mon, 7 April  University Exam.  
Tues, 8 April  University Exam.  
Wed, 9 April  Jal Sandharan Day  
Thurs, 10 April  University Exam.  
Fri, 11 April  University Exam.  
Sat. 12 April  University Exam.  
Sun, 13 April Holiday University Exam.  
Mon, 14 April Holiday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  
Tues, 15 April  University Exam.  
Wed, 16 April  Mahaveer Jayanti  
Thurs, 17 April  University Exam.  
Fri, 18 April Holiday Good Friday   
Sat. 19 April  University Exam.  
Sun, 20 April Holiday   
Mon, 21 April  Vasundhara Din  
Tues, 22 April  Practical Exam F.Y.B.Sc.  
Wed, 23 April  Practical Exam F.Y.B.Sc.  
Thurs, 24 April  Practical Exam F.Y.B.Sc./ 

Meeting – I.Q.A.C. 
 

Fri, 25 April  University Exam.  
Sat. 26 April  University Exam.  
Sun, 27 April Holiday University Exam.  
Mon, 28 April  University Exam.  
Tues, 29 April  University Exam.  
Wed, 30 April  Conclusion Of Sec. Term, Staff meeting  

                                                                Meetings after 4.30 p.m. 

 


